REPORT NO. PN-1-200107-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/07/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000094834 Renewal of FM WTMP- 15239 Main 96.1 DADE CITY, FL NIA 01/03/2020 Received
License FM BROADCASTING,
Amendment INC.
0000094875 License To LPT K21JW-D 182364 35 FERRON, UT EMERY COUNTY 01/03/2020  Accepted
Cover For Filing
0000094831 Modification FM WLRJ 43459 Main 104.7 GREENVILLE, EDUCATIONAL 01/03/2020  Accepted
of License MS MEDIA FOUNDATION For Filing
0000094848 Renewal of FM WTKE- 10055 Main 100.3 NICEVILLE, FL R. LEE HAGAN, 01/03/2020 Received
License FM RECEIVER FOR
Amendment WTKE-FM
0000094930 License To LPT K23IE-D 167222 Main 29 EMERY, UT EMERY COUNTY 01/03/2020 Accepted
Cover For Filing
0000094819 Renewal of FM WBMZ 73247 Main 103.7 METTER, GA RADIOJONES, LLC 01/03/2020 Received
License
Amendment
0000094818 Renewal of FM WEDB 54832 Main 98.1 EAST DUBLIN, RADIOJONES, LLC 01/03/2020 Received
License GA
Amendment
0000094849 Renewal of FM WCSN- 52820 Main 105.7 ORANGE GULF COAST 01/03/2020 Received
License FM BEACH, AL BROADCASTING
Amendment CO., INC.
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File Number

0000094810

0000094917

0000094956

0000094934

0000094841

0000094850

0000094926

0000094858

REPORT NO. PN-1-200107-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/07/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification

Minor
Modification

Renewal of
License

Minor
Modification

Service

FM

LPT

FM

LPT

DTV

DTV

FM

FM

Call Sign

WYUM

K453V-D

WZBN

K17HR-D

WTGS

WWHO

KAPB-

FM

WUWS

Facility ID  Station Type

86166

167580

43240

167219

27245

21158

67036

176548

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

101.7

30

105.5

28

28

23

97.7

90.9

City, State
MOUNT

VERNON, GA

GREEN RIVER,
uT

CAMILLA, GA

EMERY, UT

HARDEEVILLE,
SC

CHILLICOTHE,
OH

MARKSVILLE,
LA

ASHLAND, WI

Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

RadioJones, LLC

GREEN RIVER CITY
TELEVISION

GREATER 2ND MT.
OLIVE MISSIONARY
BAPTIST CHURCH

EMERY COUNTY
WTGS LICENSEE,
LLC

MANHAN MEDIA, INC.
BONTEMPS MEDIA
SERVICES LLC
BOARD OF
REGENTS OF THE

UNIVERSITY OF
WISCONSIN SYSTEM

Status Date  Status
01/03/2020 Received
01/03/2020  Accepted
For Filing
01/03/2020 Received
01/03/2020  Accepted
For Filing
01/03/2020  Accepted
For Filing
01/03/2020 Accepted
For Filing
01/03/2020  Accepted
For Filing
01/03/2020 Accepted
For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-200107-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/07/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000094903 Minor DRT WPBN- 21253 Main 35 TRAVERSE WPBN LICENSEE, 01/03/2020  Accepted
Modification TV CITY, Ml LLC For Filing
0000088710 Minor FX K234DH 203190 Main 94.7 MONTEREY, CA KRML RADIO LLC 01/03/2020 Received
Modification
Amendment
0000094827 Renewal of AM WHCG 54676 Main 1360.0 METTER, GA RADIOJONES, LLC 01/03/2020 Received
License
Amendment
0000094997 License To FL WJIPK-LP 194527 107.1 CHARLOTTE, NORTH CHARLOTTE  01/03/2020  Accepted
Cover NC COMMUNITY RADIO For Filing
0000094835 Renewal of FM WYKB 40483 Main 105.3 FERNANDINA NIA 01/03/2020 Received
License BEACH, FL BROADCASTING,
Amendment INC.
0000094821 Renewal of AM WSBR 60634 Main 740.0 BOCA RATON, BEASLEY MEDIA 01/03/2020 Received
License FL GROUP LICENSES,
Amendment LLC
0000094904 License To LPT K49J3J3-D 167217 Main 22 ORANGEVILLE, EMERY COUNTY 01/03/2020  Accepted
Cover uT For Filing
0000094890 License To LPT K46KK-D 182121 29 GREEN RIVER, EMERY COUNTY 01/03/2020  Accepted
Cover uT For Filing
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File Number

0000094939

0000094871

0000094826

0000094869

0000094840

0000094873

0000094791

0000094885

REPORT NO. PN-1-200107-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/07/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Construction
Permit

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

Service

FS

LPT

FM

LPT

AM

LPT

AM

LPT

Call Sign

KUMI

K25KU-D

WXRS-
FM

K2410-D

WBRD

K23JW-D

WBXR

K48LR-D

Facility ID  Station Type

176023

182402

36212

182379

63985

182378

8999

182127

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

89.9

31

100.5

32

1420.0

33

1140.0

32

City, State

RAMONA, CA

FERRON, UT

SWAINSBORO,

GA

FERRON, UT

PALMETTO, FL

FERRON, UT

HAZEL GREEN,

AL

GREEN RIVER,

uT

Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

ACTIVIST SAN DIEGO  01/03/2020

EMERY COUNTY

RADIOJONES, LLC

EMERY COUNTY

BIRACH
BROADCASTING
CORPORATION

EMERY COUNTY
NEW ENGLAND
COMMUNICATIONS,

INC.

EMERY COUNTY

Status Date  Status
Pending
01/03/2020  Accepted
For Filing
01/03/2020 Received
01/03/2020  Accepted
For Filing
01/03/2020 Received
01/03/2020 Accepted
For Filing
01/03/2020 Received
01/03/2020  Accepted
For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-200107-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/07/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000094786 Renewal of AM WASG 51141 Main 540.0 DAPHNE, AL ALABAMA RADIO 01/03/2020 Received
License CORPORATION
Amendment
0000094866 License To LPT K34PH-D 182374 34 FERRON, UT EMERY COUNTY 01/03/2020  Accepted
Cover For Filing
0000094864 License To LPT K30PP-D 182410 30 FERRON, UT EMERY COUNTY 01/03/2020  Accepted
Cover For Filing
0000094838 Renewal of AM WSYL 58752 Main 1490.0 SYLVANIA, GA NIA 01/03/2020 Received
License BROADCASTING,
Amendment INC.
0000094900 License To LPT K19GK-D 167220 Main 33 EMERY, UT EMERY COUNTY 01/03/2020  Accepted
Cover For Filing
0000094887 License To LPT K51KU-D 182141 28 GREEN RIVER, EMERY COUNTY 01/03/2020  Accepted
Cover uT For Filing
0000094914 License To LPT K47KX-D 167581 Main 31 GREEN RIVER, GREEN RIVER CITY 01/03/2020  Accepted
Cover uT TELEVISION For Filing
0000094942 Renewal of FM WSLY 24820 Main 104.9 YORK, AL GRANTELL 01/03/2020 Received
License BROADCASTING, LLC
Amendment
0000094928 License To LPT K21HzZ-D 167221 Main 35 EMERY, UT EMERY COUNTY 01/03/2020  Accepted
Cover For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-200107-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/07/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

APPLICATIONS

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status

0000094923 License To LPT K41JS-D 167576 Main 36 GREEN RIVER, GREEN RIVER CITY 01/03/2020  Accepted
Cover uT TELEVISION For Filing

0000094910 License To LPT K38KP-D 167213 Main 16 ORANGEVILLE, EMERY COUNTY 01/03/2020  Accepted
Cover uT For Filing

0000094853 License To DTV WHAM- 73371 Main 9 ROCHESTER, DEERFIELD MEDIA 01/03/2020  Accepted
Cover TV NY (ROCHESTER) For Filing

LICENSEE, LLC

0000094974 License To FX W230CT 200991 93.9 CLEVELAND, WHITE COUNTY 01/03/2020  Accepted
Cover GA MEDIA, LLC For Filing

0000094895 License To LPT K25JA-D 167223 Main 36 EMERY, UT EMERY COUNTY 01/03/2020  Accepted
Cover For Filing

0000094836 Renewal of AM WMGG 67135 Main 1470.0 EGYPT LAKE, NIA 01/03/2020 Received
License FL BROADCASTING,
Amendment INC.

0000094897 License To LPT K29HK-D 167225 Main 34 EMERY, UT EMERY COUNTY 01/03/2020  Accepted
Cover For Filing

0000094813 Renewal of AM WVOP 70116 Main 970.0 VIDALIA, GA RadioJones, LLC 01/03/2020 Received
License
Amendment

0000094920 License To LPT K43KG-D 167578 Main 34 GREEN RIVER, GREEN RIVER CITY 01/03/2020  Accepted
Cover uT TELEVISION For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-200107-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/07/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

APPLICATIONS

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000094937 Renewal of AM WMDG 19541 Main 1260.0 EAST POINT, NORTHWEST 01/03/2020 Received
License GA GEORGIA
Amendment BROADCASTING
0000094847 Renewal of AM WTKE 20498 Main 1490.0 MILTON, FL Camax 01/03/2020 Received
License Communication
Amendment Group, Inc.
0000094965 Renewal of AM WDXQ 26623 Main 1440.0 COCHRAN, GA SHANKS 01/03/2020 Received
License BROADCASTING, LLC
Amendment
0000094906 Minor DRT WPBN- 21253 Main 35 TRAVERSE WPBN LICENSEE, 01/03/2020 Accepted
Modification TV CITY, Ml LLC For Filing
0000095028 License To FX K220BV 53697 Main 91.9 SAN JOSE, ETC. EDUCATIONAL 01/06/2020  Accepted
Cover ,CA MEDIA FOUNDATION For Filing
0000094832 Renewal of AM WTMP 74108 Main 1150.0 EGYPT LAKE, NIA 01/03/2020 Received
License FL BROADCASTING,
Amendment INC.
0000094811 Renewal of AM WXRS 36203 Main 1590.0 SWAINSBORO, RADIOJONES, LLC 01/03/2020 Received
License GA
Amendment
0000094883 License To LPT K50LI-D 182139 27 GREEN RIVER, EMERY COUNTY 01/03/2020  Accepted
Cover uT For Filing
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File Number

0000094824

0000094784

0000095027

0000094961

0000094780

0000095030

0000094851

0000094940

REPORT NO. PN-1-200107-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/07/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Construction
Permit

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

Modification
of License

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Service

FM

AM

FR

AM

AM

FX

FM

AM

Call Sign

WDBG

WVTJ

NEW

WXKO

WNVY

K205BN

KYSC

WYLS

Facility ID  Station Type

183372

9319

748991

41988

4130

18797

77906

24819

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

103.1

610.0

1150.0

1070.0

88.9

96.9

670.0

City, State

DEXTER, GA

PENSACOLA, FL

SAN

Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

RADIOJONES, LLC

PENSACOLA RADIO
CORPORATION

SKY EARTH

FRANCISCO, CA NETWORK

FORT VALLEY,

GA

CANTONMENT,

FL

LOS GATOS, CA

FAIRBANKS, AK

YORK, AL

SHANKS
BROADCASTING, LLC

PENSACOLA RADIO
CORPORATION

EDUCATIONAL

MEDIA FOUNDATION

ROB INGSTAD
LICENSES, LLC

GRANTELL
BROADCASTING, LLC

Status Date  Status
01/03/2020 Received
01/03/2020 Received
01/06/2020 Pending
01/03/2020 Received
01/03/2020 Received
01/06/2020  Accepted
For Filing
01/03/2020  Accepted
For Filing
01/03/2020 Received

Page 8 of 11



REPORT NO. PN-1-200107-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/07/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000094789 Renewal of AM WFAM 20595 Main 1050.0 AUGUSTA, GA J.J. &B. 01/03/2020 Received
License BROADCASTING,
Amendment INC.
0000094880 License To LPT K20KA-D 182193 36 FERRON, UT EMERY COUNTY 01/03/2020  Accepted
Cover For Filing
0000094843 Renewal of AM WSOS 70404 Main 1170.0 ST. WSOS RADIO LLC 01/03/2020 Received
License AUGUSTINE
Amendment BEACH, FL
0000094963 Renewal of FM WCEH- 60414 Main 98.3 PINEHURST, GA SHANKS 01/03/2020 Received
License FM BROADCASTING, LLC
Amendment
0000094964 Renewal of AM WCEH 67705 Main 610.0 HAWKINSVILLE SHANKS 01/03/2020 Received
License , GA BROADCASTING, LLC
Amendment
0000094907 License To LPT K40KD-D 167214 Main 17 ORANGEVILLE, EMERY COUNTY 01/03/2020  Accepted
Cover uT For Filing
0000094812 Renewal of FM WTCQ 70117 Main 97.7 VIDALIA, GA RadioJones, LLC 01/03/2020 Received
License
Amendment
0000094925 License To LPT K42HP-D 167577 Main 35 GREEN RIVER, GREEN RIVER CITY 01/03/2020  Accepted
Cover uT TELEVISION For Filing
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File Number

0000094830

0000094842

0000094924

0000094790

0000094816

0000094916

0000094962

REPORT NO. PN-1-200107-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/07/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Extension of
CP

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Service

FM

AM

DCA

AM

AM

LPT

FM

Call Sign

WKBX

WPON

WDYB-
CD

WIJD

WJIAT

K44IK-D

WWKM

Facility ID  Station Type

54649

22045

41375

53144

54809

167579

170973

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

106.3

1460.0

21

1270.0

800.0

33

93.1

City, State

Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

KINGSLAND, GA  RADIO KINGS BAY,

WALLED LAKE,

Ml

DAYTONA
BEACH, FL

PRICHARD, AL

SWAINSBORO,

GA

GREEN RIVER,

uT

ROCHELLE, GA

INC.

BIRACH
BROADCASTING
CORPORATION

LATINA
BROADCASTERS OF
DAYTONA BEACH,
LLC

MOBILE BAY

CORPORATION

RADIOJONES, LLC

GREEN RIVER CITY
TELEVISION

SHANKS
BROADCASTING, LLC

Status Date  Status
01/03/2020 Received
01/03/2020 Received
01/03/2020  Accepted
For Filing
01/03/2020 Received
01/03/2020 Received
01/03/2020  Accepted
For Filing
01/03/2020 Received
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REPORT NO. PN-1-200107-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/07/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000095018 Renewal of FL KMRW- 196505 98.9 SPRINGDALE, COMMUNITY 01/06/2020  Accepted
License LP AR EDUCATIONAL For Filing
RADIO
0000094995 License To FL KAQR- 193768 99.9 ALBUQUERQUE  ALBUQUERQUE 01/03/2020  Accepted
Cover LP , NM HISPANIC For Filing
COMMUNITY
CHURCH
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