

# PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000094834	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WTMP- FM	15239	Main	96.1	DADE CITY, FL	NIA BROADCASTING, INC.	01/03/2020	Received
0000094875	License To Cover	LPT	K21JW-D	182364		35	FERRON, UT	EMERY COUNTY	01/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000094831	Modification of License	FM	WLRJ	43459	Main	104.7	GREENVILLE, MS	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	01/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000094848	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WTKE- FM	10055	Main	100.3	NICEVILLE, FL	R. LEE HAGAN, RECEIVER FOR WTKE-FM	01/03/2020	Received
0000094930	License To Cover	LPT	K23IE-D	167222	Main	29	EMERY, UT	EMERY COUNTY	01/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000094819	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WBMZ	73247	Main	103.7	METTER, GA	RADIOJONES, LLC	01/03/2020	Received
0000094818	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WEDB	54832	Main	98.1	EAST DUBLIN, GA	RADIOJONES, LLC	01/03/2020	Received
0000094849	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WCSN- FM	52820	Main	105.7	ORANGE BEACH, AL	GULF COAST BROADCASTING CO., INC.	01/03/2020	Received



# PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000094810	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WYUM	86166	Main	101.7	MOUNT VERNON, GA	RadioJones, LLC	01/03/2020	Received
0000094917	License To Cover	LPT	K45JV-D	167580	Main	30	GREEN RIVER, UT	GREEN RIVER CITY TELEVISION	01/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000094956	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WZBN	43240	Main	105.5	CAMILLA, GA	GREATER 2ND MT. OLIVE MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH	01/03/2020	Received
0000094934	License To Cover	LPT	K17HR-D	167219	Main	28	EMERY, UT	EMERY COUNTY	01/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000094841	Minor Modification	DTV	WTGS	27245	Main	28	HARDEEVILLE, SC	WTGS LICENSEE, LLC	01/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000094850	Minor Modification	DTV	WWHO	21158	Main	23	CHILLICOTHE, OH	MANHAN MEDIA, INC.	01/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000094926	Renewal of License	FM	KAPB- FM	67036	Main	97.7	MARKSVILLE, LA	BONTEMPS MEDIA SERVICES LLC	01/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000094858	Minor Modification	FM	WUWS	176548	Main	90.9	ASHLAND, WI	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM	01/03/2020	Accepted For Filing



# PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000094903	Minor Modification	DRT	WPBN- TV	21253	Main	35	TRAVERSE CITY, MI	WPBN LICENSEE, LLC	01/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000088710	Minor Modification Amendment	FX	K234DH	203190	Main	94.7	MONTEREY, CA	KRML RADIO LLC	01/03/2020	Received
0000094827	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WHCG	54676	Main	1360.0	METTER, GA	RADIOJONES, LLC	01/03/2020	Received
0000094997	License To Cover	FL	WJPK-LP	194527		107.1	CHARLOTTE, NC	NORTH CHARLOTTE COMMUNITY RADIO	01/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000094835	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WYKB	40483	Main	105.3	FERNANDINA BEACH, FL	NIA BROADCASTING, INC.	01/03/2020	Received
0000094821	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WSBR	60634	Main	740.0	BOCA RATON, FL	BEASLEY MEDIA GROUP LICENSES, LLC	01/03/2020	Received
0000094904	License To Cover	LPT	K49JJ-D	167217	Main	22	ORANGEVILLE, UT	EMERY COUNTY	01/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000094890	License To Cover	LPT	K46KK-D	182121		29	GREEN RIVER, UT	EMERY COUNTY	01/03/2020	Accepted For Filing



### PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000094939	Construction Permit	FS	KUMI	176023	Main	89.9	RAMONA, CA	ACTIVIST SAN DIEGO	01/03/2020	Pending
0000094871	License To Cover	LPT	K25KU-D	182402		31	FERRON, UT	EMERY COUNTY	01/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000094826	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WXRS- FM	36212	Main	100.5	SWAINSBORO, GA	RADIOJONES, LLC	01/03/2020	Received
0000094869	License To Cover	LPT	K24IO-D	182379		32	FERRON, UT	EMERY COUNTY	01/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000094840	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WBRD	63985	Main	1420.0	PALMETTO, FL	BIRACH BROADCASTING CORPORATION	01/03/2020	Received
0000094873	License To Cover	LPT	K23JW-D	182378		33	FERRON, UT	EMERY COUNTY	01/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000094791	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WBXR	8999	Main	1140.0	HAZEL GREEN, AL	NEW ENGLAND COMMUNICATIONS, INC.	01/03/2020	Received
0000094885	License To Cover	LPT	K48LR-D	182127		32	GREEN RIVER, UT	EMERY COUNTY	01/03/2020	Accepted For Filing



# PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000094786	Renewal of License Amendment	АМ	WASG	51141	Main	540.0	DAPHNE, AL	ALABAMA RADIO CORPORATION	01/03/2020	Received
0000094866	License To Cover	LPT	K34PH-D	182374		34	FERRON, UT	EMERY COUNTY	01/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000094864	License To Cover	LPT	K30PP-D	182410		30	FERRON, UT	EMERY COUNTY	01/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000094838	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WSYL	58752	Main	1490.0	SYLVANIA, GA	NIA BROADCASTING, INC.	01/03/2020	Received
0000094900	License To Cover	LPT	K19GK-D	167220	Main	33	EMERY, UT	EMERY COUNTY	01/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000094887	License To Cover	LPT	K51KU-D	182141		28	GREEN RIVER, UT	EMERY COUNTY	01/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000094914	License To Cover	LPT	K47KX-D	167581	Main	31	GREEN RIVER, UT	GREEN RIVER CITY TELEVISION	01/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000094942	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WSLY	24820	Main	104.9	YORK, AL	GRANTELL BROADCASTING, LLC	01/03/2020	Received
0000094928	License To Cover	LPT	K21HZ-D	167221	Main	35	EMERY, UT	EMERY COUNTY	01/03/2020	Accepted For Filing



# PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000094923	License To Cover	LPT	K41JS-D	167576	Main	36	GREEN RIVER, UT	GREEN RIVER CITY TELEVISION	01/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000094910	License To Cover	LPT	K38KP-D	167213	Main	16	ORANGEVILLE, UT	EMERY COUNTY	01/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000094853	License To Cover	DTV	WHAM- TV	73371	Main	9	ROCHESTER, NY	DEERFIELD MEDIA (ROCHESTER) LICENSEE, LLC	01/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000094974	License To Cover	FX	W230CT	200991		93.9	CLEVELAND, GA	WHITE COUNTY MEDIA, LLC	01/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000094895	License To Cover	LPT	K25JA-D	167223	Main	36	EMERY, UT	EMERY COUNTY	01/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000094836	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WMGG	67135	Main	1470.0	EGYPT LAKE, FL	NIA BROADCASTING, INC.	01/03/2020	Received
0000094897	License To Cover	LPT	K29HK-D	167225	Main	34	EMERY, UT	EMERY COUNTY	01/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000094813	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WVOP	70116	Main	970.0	VIDALIA, GA	RadioJones, LLC	01/03/2020	Received
0000094920	License To Cover	LPT	K43KG-D	167578	Main	34	GREEN RIVER, UT	GREEN RIVER CITY TELEVISION	01/03/2020	Accepted For Filing



# PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000094937	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WMDG	19541	Main	1260.0	EAST POINT, GA	NORTHWEST GEORGIA BROADCASTING	01/03/2020	Received
0000094847	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WTKE	20498	Main	1490.0	MILTON, FL	Camax Communication Group, Inc.	01/03/2020	Received
0000094965	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WDXQ	26623	Main	1440.0	COCHRAN, GA	SHANKS BROADCASTING, LLC	01/03/2020	Received
0000094906	Minor Modification	DRT	WPBN- TV	21253	Main	35	TRAVERSE CITY, MI	WPBN LICENSEE, LLC	01/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000095028	License To Cover	FX	K220BV	53697	Main	91.9	SAN JOSE, ETC. , CA	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	01/06/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000094832	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WTMP	74108	Main	1150.0	EGYPT LAKE, FL	NIA BROADCASTING, INC.	01/03/2020	Received
0000094811	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WXRS	36203	Main	1590.0	SWAINSBORO, GA	RADIOJONES, LLC	01/03/2020	Received
0000094883	License To Cover	LPT	K50LI-D	182139		27	GREEN RIVER, UT	EMERY COUNTY	01/03/2020	Accepted For Filing



### PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000094824	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WDBG	183372	Main	103.1	DEXTER, GA	RADIOJONES, LLC	01/03/2020	Received
0000094784	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WVTJ	9319	Main	610.0	PENSACOLA, FL	PENSACOLA RADIO CORPORATION	01/03/2020	Received
0000095027	Construction Permit	FR	NEW	748991	Main		SAN FRANCISCO, CA	SKY EARTH NETWORK	01/06/2020	Pending
0000094961	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WXKO	41988	Main	1150.0	FORT VALLEY, GA	SHANKS BROADCASTING, LLC	01/03/2020	Received
0000094780	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WNVY	4130	Main	1070.0	CANTONMENT, FL	PENSACOLA RADIO CORPORATION	01/03/2020	Received
0000095030	License To Cover	FX	K205BN	18797	Main	88.9	LOS GATOS, CA	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	01/06/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000094851	Modification of License	FM	KYSC	77906	Main	96.9	FAIRBANKS, AK	ROB INGSTAD LICENSES, LLC	01/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000094940	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WYLS	24819	Main	670.0	YORK, AL	GRANTELL BROADCASTING, LLC	01/03/2020	Received



# PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000094789	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WFAM	20595	Main	1050.0	AUGUSTA, GA	J.J. & B. BROADCASTING, INC.	01/03/2020	Received
0000094880	License To Cover	LPT	K20KA-D	182193		36	FERRON, UT	EMERY COUNTY	01/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000094843	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WSOS	70404	Main	1170.0	ST. AUGUSTINE BEACH, FL	WSOS RADIO LLC	01/03/2020	Received
0000094963	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WCEH- FM	60414	Main	98.3	PINEHURST, GA	SHANKS BROADCASTING, LLC	01/03/2020	Received
0000094964	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WCEH	67705	Main	610.0	HAWKINSVILLE , GA	SHANKS BROADCASTING, LLC	01/03/2020	Received
0000094907	License To Cover	LPT	K40KD-D	167214	Main	17	ORANGEVILLE, UT	EMERY COUNTY	01/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000094812	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WTCQ	70117	Main	97.7	VIDALIA, GA	RadioJones, LLC	01/03/2020	Received
0000094925	License To Cover	LPT	K42HP-D	167577	Main	35	GREEN RIVER, UT	GREEN RIVER CITY TELEVISION	01/03/2020	Accepted For Filing



### PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000094830	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WKBX	54649	Main	106.3	KINGSLAND, GA	RADIO KINGS BAY, INC.	01/03/2020	Received
0000094842	Renewal of License Amendment	АМ	WPON	22045	Main	1460.0	WALLED LAKE, MI	BIRACH BROADCASTING CORPORATION	01/03/2020	Received
0000094924	Extension of CP	DCA	WDYB- CD	41375	Main	21	DAYTONA BEACH, FL	LATINA BROADCASTERS OF DAYTONA BEACH, LLC	01/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000094790	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WIJD	53144	Main	1270.0	PRICHARD, AL	MOBILE BAY CORPORATION	01/03/2020	Received
0000094816	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WJAT	54809	Main	800.0	SWAINSBORO, GA	RADIOJONES, LLC	01/03/2020	Received
0000094916	License To Cover	LPT	K44IK-D	167579	Main	33	GREEN RIVER, UT	GREEN RIVER CITY TELEVISION	01/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000094962	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WWKM	170973		93.1	ROCHELLE, GA	SHANKS BROADCASTING, LLC	01/03/2020	Received



### PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

APPLICATIONS

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000095018	Renewal of License	FL	KMRW- LP	196505		98.9	SPRINGDALE, AR	COMMUNITY EDUCATIONAL RADIO	01/06/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000094995	License To Cover	FL	KAQR- LP	193768		99.9	ALBUQUERQUE , NM	ALBUQUERQUE HISPANIC COMMUNITY CHURCH	01/03/2020	Accepted For Filing